92149
Revised 07-27-10
Section 15
Level Maintainer – LM300 Series
The LM300 Series Level Maintainer automatically adds oil to the crankcase as needed to keep the lube level normal. Most models have built-in switches
that will alarm and/or shutdown the equipment if the makeup supply is depleted and engine oil level falls or if overfill conditions exist. LM300 series
explosion-proof models are CSA certified† for Class I, Division 1 Hazardous areas.
Applications

which are: 7 in. (178 mm) H, 7-7/8 in. (200 mm) W.
Mounting Brackets with Hardware
How to Order
Build a complete model number using the following chart. See example.
See reverse page for standard and optional specifications.
Shipping Information
Shipping Weights:
• LM300 Series non-“EX” models: 6 lbs. 6 ozs. (2.89 kg)
• LM300 Series “EX” models: 6 lbs. 12 ozs. (3.06 kg)
Shipping Dimensions (all LM300 Series models):
• 10-5/8 x 8-7/8 x 6-3/4 in. (270 x 225 x 171 mm)
Optional Hose Kit: 15000355
Quantity Description
1 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
1 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
2 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting
2 3/4 NPT x 1 in. (25 mm) barbed fitting
美国Murphy仪表经销商：
北京
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司 CNMEC Technology
地址：北京朝阳区胜古中路2号金基业大厦201室
邮编：100029
电话：010-8428 2935  13910962635
传真：010-8428 8762
主页：//www.cnmec.com
	Level Maintainer – LM300 Series
	Patent 5493086
	• Maintains proper lube level
	• Shutdown on low level, or high and low level
	• Low level alarm before shutdown
	• Manual float switch test
	• High visibility “Frog Eye” lens
	• Optional pipe or universal mounting brackets
	• Optional inlet orifices for low to high pressure applications
	• Explosion-proof models available
	• Explosion-proof models available
	The LM300 Series Level Maintainer automatically adds oil to the crankcase as needed to keep the lube level normal. Most models have built-in switches that will alarm and/or shutdown the equipment if the makeup supply is depleted and engine oil level ...
	Applications
	• Engines
	• Compressors
	• Pumps
	• Coolers
	Base Models
	Specifications
	1/4 in. (6 mm)
	4 ft. oil – 15 ft. oil (1.2 m oil – 4.6 m oil)
	4.7 GPH - 31.0 GPH (17.8 LPH - 117.3 LPH)
	1/8 in. (3 mm)
	10 psig – 30 psig (68.9 kPa – 207 kPa) [.69 – 2.07 bar]
	16.9 GPH - 32.1 GPH (63.7 LPH - 121.5 LPH)
	Dimensions
	The dimensions below are for the optional “EX” model enclosure. The standard model enclosure dimensions are the same except the height and width which are: 7 in. (178 mm) H, 7-7/8 in. (200 mm) W.